Academic Calendar
Period: 17 July 2018 — 30™ June 2019

Month: July 2018

Date Events
01.07.2018 Sunday
02.07.2018 - 03.07.2018

Teaching Days

04.07.2018 - 07.07.2018

20 2" Sem Exam Days
08.07.2018 Sunday

09.07.2018 — 11.07.2018 2" Sem Exam Days

12.07.2018 — 14.07.2018 Teaching Days
15.07.2018 Sunday ]

16.07.2018 — 21.07.2018 Teaching Days
22.07.2018 Sunday ]

23.07.2018 - 28.07.2018 Teaching Days
29.07.2018 Sunday

30.07.2018 - 31.07.2018

Teaching Days

Month : August 2018
Date - Events
01.08.2018 - 04.08.2018 Teaching Days
05.08.2018 Sunday
06.08 2018 — 08.08.2018 Teaching Days
09.08.2018 Holiday(college foundation day)
10.08.2018 — 11.08.2018 Teaching Days
12.08.2018 Sunday
13.08.2018 — 14.08.2018 Teaching Days
15.08.2018 ) Holiday( Independence day)
16.082018 - 18.08.2018 Teaching Days
19.08.2018 Sunday

20.08 2018 — 21.08.2018

Teaching Days

22.08.2018

Holiday(Eid-Uz-Zuha)

33082018 — 25.08.2018

Teaching Days

26.08.2018

Sunday

27.08.2018 —31.08.2018

Teaching Days

Month: September 2018
Date Events
01.09.2018 Teaching Day
02.09.2018 Sunday / Janmastami
03.09.2018 — 08.09.2018 Teaching Days
09.09.2018 Sunday
10.09.2018 — 15.09.2018 Teaching Days
16.09.2018 Sunday
17.09.2018 Holiday( Biswakarma Puja)
18.09.2018 — 22.09.2018 Teaching Days
23.09.2018 Sunday
24.09.2018 - 29.09.2018 Teaching Days
30.09.2018 Sunday
Month : October 2018
Date Events
01.10.2018 Teaching Day
02.10.2018 Sunday / Gandhi’s Birthday

03.10.2018 - 06.10.2018

Teaching day




Date Events
07.10.2018 Sunday =
08.10.2018 Holiday (Mahalaya) |

09.10.2018 — 13.10.2018 Teazh(in da sy‘a)“
14.10.2018 Sunday
1 15.10.2018 -31.10.2018 Puja Holidays
Month : November 2018
Date Events
01.11.2018-09.11.2018 Puja Holidays
10.11.2018 Teaching Day
11.11.2018 Sunday
12.11.2018 Teaching Day
13.11.2018 Holiday (Chatt Puja)
14.11.2018—-16.11.2018 Teaching Days
18.11.2018 Sunday
19.11.2018 - 22.11.2018 Teaching Days
23.11.2018 Holiday (Gurunanak’'s Birthday)
24.11.2018 Teaching Day
25.11 2018 ~ Sunday
26.11.2018 -30.11.2018 Teaching Days
Month : December 2018 I
Date Events
01.12.2018 Teaching Day
02.12.2018 Sunday
03.12.2018 — 08.12.2018 Teaching Days
09.12.2018 Sunday

10.12.2018 — 12.12.2018

Annual Social Function Days

13.12. 20!8— 15.12.2018

Teaching Days

16.12.2018 Sunday
17.12.2018 - 22.12.2018 Teaching Days
23.12.2018 Sunday
24.12.2018 Teaching Day
25.12.2018 Holiday ( Christ-mas day)
26.12.2018-31.12.2018 Winter Recess
Month : January 2019
Date Events
01..01.2019 Holiday (New years day)
02.01.2019- 0501.2019 Teaching days
06.01.2019 Sunday
07.01.2019 - 11.07 2019 5™ Semester Examination days
12.01.2019 Holiday( Swami Bibckananda's
birthday
13.01.2019 Sunday
14.01.2019 5™ Semester Examination days
15.01.2019 Holiday(Pous Parban)
16.01.2019 | 5™ Semester Examination days
17.01.2019—-19.01.2019 Teaching days
20.01.2019 Sunday
21.01.2019—-22.01.2019 College Annual Sports days
23.01.2019 Holiday (Netaji’s birthday)
24.01.2019 — 25.01.2019 Teaching days
26.01.2019 Holiday (Republic day)
27.01.2019 Sunday




